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2017 SHSAA Provincial Track & Field Championships - 02/06/2017 to 03/06/2017

Griffiths - Saskatoon

Results
 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior

ET/Dist: 10.75 * Jonah Branning02/06/2017

HT: 10.6h # Bryce Barrie1978

Age   SchoolName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -3.4
Riffel#928 Taylor, Vaughn1 11.37Q

Swift Current#531 Aibi, Wesley2 11.46Q

Moosomin#647 Telus, Jayden3 11.96q

PA Carlton,SK, SK#151 Basson, Hendre4 12.44

Outlook,SK, SK#273 Larson, Grady5 12.46

Kerrobert#843 Beswitherick, Colt6 12.50

Neilburg,1A_Neilburg, SK#109 Moir, Ethan7 12.84

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -3.0
Central#706 Branning, Jonah1 11.59Q

Warman,SK, SK#591 Kimpinski, Matt2 11.69Q

PA St. Mary,SK, SK#162 Kisusari, Bobo3 11.87q

Yorkton Regional,Yorkton,#412 Budz, Derrick4 12.03q

Swift Current#535 Lemay, Branden5 12.24

Humboldt#305 Pronych, Justin6 12.26

Creighton,Creigthon, SK#201 Stomp, Tristan7 13.03

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.9
Peacock#705 Botterill, Ryan1 11.31Q

Aden Bowman,SK, SK#393 Plummer, Mike2 11.62Q

Radville#645 Niemegeers, Luke3 11.99q

Balgonie,SK, SK#478 Bentz, Dawson4 12.00q

Melfort,SK, SK#249 Morath, Nicolas5 13.15

Yorkton Regional,Yorkton,#413 Porte, Jaret--- DNF

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: -3.8
NB Comp#842 Bartkewich, Brayden1 12.02Q

Lumsden,SK, SK#472 Blondeau, Josh2 12.04Q

Humboldt#304 Wasserman, Jacob3 12.11q

Dinsmore,SK, SK#290 Evans, Jaetrell4 12.12q

Clavet,SK, SK#593 Joa, Ty5 12.21q

St. Joseph#387 Dembrowski, Connor6 12.28

Minahik#113 Tinker, Dray7 12.88

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior

ET/Dist: 10.75 * Jonah Branning02/06/2017

HT: 10.6h # Bryce Barrie1978

Age   SchoolName Semis

Heat  1 Semi-Finals   Wind: -0.3
Riffel#928 Taylor, Vaughn1 11.15Q

Swift Current#531 Aibi, Wesley2 11.20Q

PA St. Mary,SK, SK#162 Kisusari, Bobo3 11.64Q

Warman,SK, SK#591 Kimpinski, Matt4 11.65q

Dinsmore,SK, SK#290 Evans, Jaetrell5 11.70q

Humboldt#304 Wasserman, Jacob6 11.72

NB Comp#842 Bartkewich, Brayden7 11.84

Balgonie,SK, SK#478 Bentz, Dawson8 11.90

Heat  2 Semi-Finals   Wind: -1.7
Peacock#705 Botterill, Ryan1 11.21Q

Aden Bowman,SK, SK#393 Plummer, Mike2 11.54Q

Central#706 Branning, Jonah3 11.56Q

Moosomin#647 Telus, Jayden4 11.85

Lumsden,SK, SK#472 Blondeau, Josh5 11.86

Radville#645 Niemegeers, Luke6 11.89

Yorkton Regional,Yorkton,#412 Budz, Derrick7 11.92

Clavet,SK, SK#593 Joa, Ty8 12.00

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior

ET/Dist: 10.75 * Jonah Branning02/06/2017

HT: 10.6h # Bryce Barrie1978

Age   SchoolName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.9
Central#706 Branning, Jonah1 10.75*

Peacock#705 Botterill, Ryan2 10.87

Riffel#928 Taylor, Vaughn3 11.02

Swift Current#531 Aibi, Wesley4 11.23

Aden Bowman,SK, SK#393 Plummer, Mike5 11.23

Warman,SK, SK#591 Kimpinski, Matt6 11.63

Dinsmore,SK, SK#290 Evans, Jaetrell7 11.70

PA St. Mary,SK, SK#162 Kisusari, Bobo8 11.85


